California Commission on Teacher Credentialing

By virtue of the authority vested in the Commission on Teacher Credentialing and in recognition of preparation for service in California Public schools

MICHAEL DIXON

is hereby awarded the

Single Subject Teaching Credential

together with all the rights, privileges, and responsibilities appertaining thereto

valid: 08/05/2019 to 09/01/2024

Tine Sloan

Jem Jem

Chair, Commission on

Teacher Credentialing

ON ON TEACH THE CREDENT IN ON ON TEACH THE CREDENT IN ON ON TEACH THE CREDENT IN ON ON THE CREDENT IN OUT THE CREDENT IN ON THE CREDENT IN OUT THE CREDING IN OUT THE CREDENT IN O

Mary Vixie Sandy

Mary Voxão Sardy

Executive Director,

Commission on Teacher

Credentialing